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Academic Calendar 2022-23

(Tentative)

Sr.
No.

Date

Particulars

13/06/2022 to 18/06/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)
7)

Reopening of the College 13/06/22

HOD meeting of all Departments

Staff meeting

Regular lectures for S.Y. and T.Y. classes
15/ 06/2022

Admission procedure for F.Y. classes
Meeting of chairpersons of all associations
Meeting of Grievance Committee

20/06/2022 to 25/06/2022
(Tentative)

ok wdE

Departmental Meetings

Meeting of IQAC

Preparation of teaching plan

Preparation of Time Table

Allotment of Roll No. to the students
Submitting of annual plan of the department
and associations

7.Completion of admission process of F.Y.
classes

27/06/2022 to 02/07/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9

Meeting of Examination Committee
Meeting of Purchase Committee
Meeting of Discipline Committee
Meeting of WDC

Meeting of Library Committee

Month end Staff Meeting

Attendance Committee Meeting
Preparation of irregular students list
Commencement of F.Y. lectures from 1%
July

04/07/2022 to 09/07/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)

Associations activities

Collection of students feedback
Allotment of mentors for different classes
CDC Meeting

11/07/2022 to 16/07/2022
(Tentative)

1)

2)
3)

4)

5)

Result analysis for academic year 2018-2019
and preparation of action taken report
Collection of KYS forms from F.Y. students
One day workshop on Revised CAS
guidelines.

Skill Development Programme for Teaching
and Non Teaching Staff

Meeting of Grievance Committee

18/07/2022 to 23/07/2022
(Tentative)

1)

Preparation of of AQAR -2021-22




2)

3)
4)
5)

Selection of college team for different sport
activities

Enrollment of students in NSS activity
Enrollment of students in DLLE activity
Environmental Audit

25/07/2022 to 30/07/2022
(Tentative)

1)

2)
3)
4)
1)

Distribution of Books to students under book
Bank scheme

Association activities

Departmental activities

Month end Staff Meeting

Preparation for college anniversary day

01/08/2022 to 06/08/2022
(Tentative)

2)

3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Celebration of college Foundation day on 4%
August 2022

Starting of Tutorials for F.Y. classes
Departmental meetings

Association activities

Attendance Committee Meeting

Preparation of irregular students list

08/08/2022 to 13/08/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)
6)
7)

Parent teachers meet

Meeting of Alumni association

Meeting of IQAC

Purchase Committee Meeting

Meeting of Grievance Committee
Internship Programe Jointly by Economics
Dept and Placement Centre

10

14/08/2022 to 20/08/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)

4)

Book Exhibition/ Academic Exhibition
Admission of students to Add-On courses
Commencement of Short term certificate
course

Independence Day Celebration

11

22/08/2022 to 27/08/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Blood donation camp

Research Committee Meeting
IQAC Meeting

Inauguration of all associations
Preparation of SSR

12

29/08/2022 to 30/08/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)

Research Committee Meeting
Attendance Committee Meeting
Month end staff Meeting

13

31/08/2022 to 04/09/2022

Ganapati Vacation

14

05/09/2022 to 10/09/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Association activities

Preparation of irregular students list
Staff Meeting

CDC Meeting

Lecture Series on ‘Entrepreneurship
Development’

15

12/09/2022 to 17/09/2022
(Tentative)

1.
2.
3.

Students council election

Internal Examination of F.C. (Project)
Assignment collection of TY and M Com
Classes

Staff academy programme




5.
6

Planning for annual conference
Meeting of Grievance Committee

16

19/09/2022 to 24/09/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Collection of Peer Feedback

Collection of Parent Feedback

Students Feedback of Course and Office
Collection of Students satisfaction index
ATKT Exam of F.Y. and S.Y. classes

17

26/09/2020 to 01/10/2022
(Tentative)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)

ATKT Exam of F.Y. and S.Y. classes
Formation of Students Council

Students council activities

Training programme for non teaching staff
Health Check up programme for teaching
and non - teaching staff

Paper setting for F.Y. and S.Y. Exam
Attendance committee meeting
Preparation of irregular students list.

18

03/10/2022 to 08/10/2022

1)
2)

3)
4)
5)

Exam Committee Meeting

Regular Examination of FY & SY classes
Sem- 1% and 3" Semester Examination
Departmental Meeting

Preparation of ATKT result

Celebration of Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti.

19

10/10/2022 to 15/10/2022

1)
2)
3)

4)

5™ Semester University Examination
CDC Meeting

Paper Assessment of Regular Examination
and University Exam

YFSD Camp of NSS

20

17/10/2022 to 20/10/2022

1)
2)
3)

5t Semester University Examination
Assessment of answer papers
Finalization of conference schedule

21/10/2022 to 06/11/2022

Diwali Vacation

21

07/11/2022 to 12/11/2022

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Reopening of the College 07/11/22
HOD meeting of all departments
Staff meeting

Regular lectures of all classes

08/ 11/2022

Meeting of Grievance Committee

22

14/11/2022 to 19/11/2022

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Declaration of result of Sem. 1 & 3
Assessment of answer papers of sem 5
Conference Preparation

Students council activities

Audition for annual social gathering
Association activities

23

21/11/2022 to 26/11/2022

1)
2)

Research Round Table
Alumni Association Activities

24

28/11/2022 to 03/12/2022

1)
2)

Attendance committee meeting
Preparation of irregular students list

25

05/12/2022 to 10/12/2022

1.

Students' Council Meeting




2. Celebration of Days

3. Staff academy paper reading programme
4. Discipline Committee Meeting

5. Meeting of WDC

6. Internal ISO Audit

26

12/12/2022 to 17/12/2022

1) Grievance committee meeting
2) Students Council Activities
3) Celebration of Days

27

19/12/2022 to 24/12/2022

1) Finalization of student research programmes
2) Starting of Remedial coaching

3) Parents Teachers Meet

4) Annual social Gathering

5) Non teaching staff meeting

6) Attendance committee meeting

Winter Break

25/12/2019 to 01/01/2020 ( Both days inclusive)

28

02/01/2023 to 07/01/2023

1) Reopening of College on 2" Jan
2) Examination Committee Meeting
3) Meeting of IQAC

4) Staff Meeting

29

09/01/2023 to 14/01/2023

1) Collection of Feedback forms from students
2) CDC Meeting

3) IS0 surveillance audit

4) Energy Audit

5) Internal Academic Audit

6) Grievance Committee Meeting

7) Commerce and Management Week

30

16/01/2023 to 21/01/2023

1) Meeting of the library committee
2) Meeting of the planning board

3) Alumni Association activities

4) Meeting of the library committee
5)Meeting of the Canteen Committee
6) Preparation of conference

31

23/01/2023 to 28/01/2023

1) Publication of the Quest

2) Convocation

3) Organization of Conference

4) Prize distribution function of different
associations

5) Prize distribution function of Students'
Council and Gymkhana

6) Republic Day celebration

32

30/01/2023 to 04/02/2023

1) Examination Committee Meeting

2) Principal's Feedback

3) Alumni Feedback

4) Alumni Association activities

5) Attendance committee meeting

6) Preparation of irregular students list

7) BSE Training Programme by Economics
Department

33

06/02/2023 to 11/02/2023

1) CDC Meeting
2) Finalization of Research report




3)
4)
5)

Meeting of ISO committee
IQAC meeting
Grievance Committee Meeting

34

13/02/2023 to 18/02/2023

1)

2)
3)
4)

Question Paper setting sem -1 and 11
(ATKT)

Staff Meeting for academic progress
Intercollegiate Box Cricket tournament
Intercollegiate cultural festival

35

20/02/2023 to 25/02/2023

1)
2)
3)

ATKT exam
Assessment of papers ( ATKT Examination)
Students satisfaction Index

36

27/02/2023 to 04/03/2023

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Finalization of ATKT Results

Closing Function of Staff Academy
Feedback of the students on Course and
Office

FY and SY examination

Paper Assessment

Attendance committee meeting
Preparation of irregular students list
Marathi Bhasha Divas Celebration

37

06/03/2023 to 11/03/2023

1)
2)

FY and SY regular Exam of sem 2 & 4
Paper Assessment

38

13/03/2023 to 18/03/2023

1)
2)
3)

FY and SY regular Exam of sem 2 & 4
Paper Assessment
Paper Moderation

39

20/03/2023 to 25/03/2023

1)
2)
3)

TY examination
Online Assessment
Paper Assessment of FY and SY

42

27/03/2023 to 01/04/2023

1)
2)
3)
4)

TY examination

Online Assessment

Incubation cell activities
Grievance Committee Meeting

43

03/04/2023 to 08/04/2023

1)
2)

TY examination
Online Assessment

44

10/04/2023 to 15/04/2023

1)
2)

FY and SY result finalization
University paper assessment

45

17/04/2023 to 22/04/2023

1)
2)
3)
4)

SY and TY admission
University paper assessment
IQAC Meeting

CDC Meeting

46

24/04/2023 to 29/04/2023

1)
2)
3)
4)

University paper assessment
University paper assessment
Submission of Self Appraisal Report
Annual Staff Meeting

47

01/05/2023

1)

Maharashtra Day celebration

48

02/05/2023 to 05/06/2023

2)
3)

Maharashtra Day celebration
Summer Vacation




