Gokhale Education Society's Shri Bhausaheb Vartak Arts, Commerce and Science, College Borivali (w), Mumbai.

	Withhoat.				
Academic Calendar 2022-23					
(Tentative)					
Sr. No.	Date	Particulars			
1	13/06/2022 to 18/06/2022 (Tentative)	 Reopening of the College 13/06/22 HOD meeting of all Departments Staff meeting Regular lectures for S.Y. and T.Y. classes 15/06/2022 Admission procedure for F.Y. classes Meeting of chairpersons of all associations Meeting of Grievance Committee 			
2	20/06/2022 to 25/06/2022 (Tentative)	 Departmental Meetings Meeting of IQAC Preparation of teaching plan Preparation of Time Table Allotment of Roll No. to the students Submitting of annual plan of the department and associations Completion of admission process of F.Y. classes 			
3	27/06/2022 to 02/07/2022 (Tentative)	 Meeting of Examination Committee Meeting of Purchase Committee Meeting of Discipline Committee Meeting of WDC Meeting of Library Committee Month end Staff Meeting Attendance Committee Meeting Preparation of irregular students list Commencement of F.Y. lectures from 1st July 			
4	04/07/2022 to 09/07/2022 (Tentative)	 Associations activities Collection of students feedback Allotment of mentors for different classes CDC Meeting 			
5	11/07/2022 to 16/07/2022 (Tentative)	 Result analysis for academic year 2018-2019 and preparation of action taken report Collection of KYS forms from F.Y. students One day workshop on Revised CAS guidelines. Skill Development Programme for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff Meeting of Grievance Committee 			
6	18/07/2022 to 23/07/2022 (Tentative)	1) Preparation of of AQAR -2021-22			

	T	0) 01 11 0 11 0 1100
		2) Selection of college team for different sport
		activities
		3) Enrollment of students in NSS activity
		4) Enrollment of students in DLLE activity
		5) Environmental Audit
		1) Distribution of Books to students under book
	25/25/2022	Bank scheme
7	25/07/2022 to 30/07/2022	2) Association activities
	(Tentative)	3) Departmental activities
		4) Month end Staff Meeting
		1) Preparation for college anniversary day
		2) Celebration of college Foundation day on 4 th
		August 2022
0	01/08/2022 to 06/08/2022	3) Starting of Tutorials for F.Y. classes
8	(Tentative)	4) Departmental meetings
	,	5) Association activities
		6) Attendance Committee Meeting
		7) Preparation of irregular students list
		1) Parent teachers meet
		2) Meeting of Alumni association
0	08/08/2022 to 13/08/2022	3) Meeting of IQAC
9	(Tentative)	4) Purchase Committee Meeting 6) Meeting of Crigoropas Committee
		6) Meeting of Grievance Committee
		7) Internship Programe Jointly by Economics
		Dept and Placement Centre 1) Book Exhibition/ Academic Exhibition
	14/08/2022 to 20/08/2022 (Tentative)	,
10		2) Admission of students to Add-On courses3) Commencement of Short term certificate
10		,
		course 4) Independence Day Celebration
		Blood donation camp
	22/08/2022 to 27/08/2022 (Tentative)	2) Research Committee Meeting
11		3) IQAC Meeting
11		4) Inauguration of all associations
		5) Preparation of SSR
		Research Committee Meeting
12	29/08/2022 to 30/08/2022	2) Attendance Committee Meeting
12	(Tentative)	3) Month end staff Meeting
13	31/08/2022 to 04/09/2022	Ganapati Vacation
13	2 1 00 2022 00 0 11 0 7 2022	Association activities
		2) Preparation of irregular students list
	05/09/2022 to 10/09/2022	3) Staff Meeting
14	(Tentative)	4) CDC Meeting
	(15110001.0)	5) Lecture Series on 'Entrepreneurship
		Development'
15	12/09/2022 to 17/09/2022	Students council election
		2. Internal Examination of F.C. (Project)
		3. Assignment collection of TY and M Com
	(Tentative)	Classes
		4. Staff academy programme
	1	~ war armering programme

		5. Planning for annual conference
		6. Meeting of Grievance Committee
		Collection of Peer Feedback
		2) Collection of Parent Feedback
16	19/09/2022 to 24/09/2022	3) Students Feedback of Course and Office
10	(Tentative)	4) Collection of Students satisfaction index
	26/09/2020 to 01/10/2022	5) ATKT Exam of F.Y. and S.Y. classes
		1) ATKT Exam of F.Y. and S.Y. classes
		2) Formation of Students Council
		3) Students council activities
		4) Training programme for non teaching staff
17		5) Health Check up programme for teaching
1,	(Tentative)	and non - teaching staff
		6) Paper setting for F.Y. and S.Y. Exam
		7) Attendance committee meeting
		8) Preparation of irregular students list.
		Exam Committee Meeting
		2) Regular Examination of FY & SY classes
		Sem- 1 st and 3 rd Semester Examination
18	03/10/2022 to 08/10/2022	3) Departmental Meeting
		4) Preparation of ATKT result
		5) Celebration of Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti.
		1) 5 th Semester University Examination
		2) CDC Meeting
19	10/10/2022 to 15/10/2022	3) Paper Assessment of Regular Examination
17	10/10/2022 to 13/10/2022	and University Exam
		4) YFSD Camp of NSS
		1) 5 th Semester University Examination
20	17/10/2022 to 20/10/2022	2) Assessment of answer papers
20		3) Finalization of conference schedule
	21/10/2022 to 06/11/2022	Diwali Vacation
		1) Reopening of the College 07/11/22
		2) HOD meeting of all departments
		3) Staff meeting
21	07/11/2022 to 12/11/2022	4) Regular lectures of all classes
		08/11/2022
		5) Meeting of Grievance Committee
		1) Declaration of result of Sem. 1 & 3
	14/11/2022 to 19/11/2022	2) Assessment of answer papers of sem 5
2.2		3) Conference Preparation
22		4) Students council activities
		5) Audition for annual social gathering
		6) Association activities
		1) Research Round Table
23	21/11/2022 to 26/11/2022	2) Alumni Association Activities
-		,
		Attendance committee meeting
24	28/11/2022 to 03/12/2022	2) Preparation of irregular students list
25	05/12/2022 to 10/12/2022	Students' Council Meeting
	•	

	I	
		2. Celebration of Days
		3. Staff academy paper reading programme
		4. Discipline Committee Meeting
		5. Meeting of WDC
		6. Internal ISO Audit
		1) Grievance committee meeting
26	12/12/2022 to 17/12/2022	2) Students Council Activities
		3) Celebration of Days
		1) Finalization of student research programmes
		2) Starting of Remedial coaching
	19/12/2022 to 24/12/2022	3) Parents Teachers Meet
27		4) Annual social Gathering
		5) Non teaching staff meeting
		6) Attendance committee meeting
	Winter Break	25/12/2019 to 01/01/2020 (Both days inclusive)
	Willer Break	1) Reopening of College on 2 nd Jan
		2) Examination Committee Meeting
28	02/01/2023 to 07/01/2023	3) Meeting of IQAC
		4) Staff Meeting
		Collection of Feedback forms from students
		,
		2) CDC Meeting
20	00/01/2022 / 14/01/2022	3) ISO surveillance audit
29	09/01/2023 to 14/01/2023	4) Energy Audit
		5) Internal Academic Audit
		6) Grievance Committee Meeting
		7) Commerce and Management Week
		1) Meeting of the library committee
		2) Meeting of the planning board
30	16/01/2023 to 21/01/2023	3) Alumni Association activities
30		4) Meeting of the library committee
		5)Meeting of the Canteen Committee
		6) Preparation of conference
	23/01/2023 to 28/01/2023	1) Publication of the Quest
		2) Convocation
		3) Organization of Conference
31		4) Prize distribution function of different
31		associations
		5) Prize distribution function of Students'
		Council and Gymkhana
		6) Republic Day celebration
	30/01/2023 to 04/02/2023	Examination Committee Meeting
		2) Principal's Feedback
		3) Alumni Feedback
		4) Alumni Association activities
32		5) Attendance committee meeting
		6) Preparation of irregular students list
		7) BSE Training Programme by Economics
		Department Department
		1) CDC Meeting
33	06/02/2023 to 11/02/2023	1
		2) Finalization of Research report

		2) M 4' CIGO '44
		3) Meeting of ISO committee
		4) IQAC meeting
		5) Grievance Committee Meeting
		Question Paper setting sem -I and III (ATKT)
		2) Staff Meeting for academic progress
34	13/02/2023 to 18/02/2023	3) Intercollegiate Box Cricket tournament
		4) Intercollegiate cultural festival
		4) Interconegiate cultural lestival
		1) ATKT exam
35	20/02/2023 to 25/02/2023	2) Assessment of papers (ATKT Examination)
		3) Students satisfaction Index
		1) Finalization of ATKT Results
		2) Closing Function of Staff Academy
		3) Feedback of the students on Course and
		Office
36	27/02/2023 to 04/03/2023	4) FY and SY examination
		5) Paper Assessment
		6) Attendance committee meeting
		7) Preparation of irregular students list
		8) Marathi Bhasha Divas Celebration
		1) FY and SY regular Exam of sem 2 & 4
37	06/03/2023 to 11/03/2023	2) Paper Assessment
		1) FY and SY regular Exam of sem 2 & 4
38	13/03/2023 to 18/03/2023	2) Paper Assessment
30	13/03/2023 to 10/03/2023	3) Paper Moderation
		1) TY examination
39	20/03/2023 to 25/03/2023	2) Online Assessment
	20/03/2023 to 25/03/2023	3) Paper Assessment of FY and SY
		1) TY examination
		2) Online Assessment
42	27/03/2023 to 01/04/2023	3) Incubation cell activities
		4) Grievance Committee Meeting
		1) TY examination
43	03/04/2023 to 08/04/2023	2) Online Assessment
		FY and SY result finalization
44	10/04/2023 to 15/04/2023	2) University paper assessment
		1) SY and TY admission
		2) University paper assessment
	17/04/2023 to 22/04/2023	3) IQAC Meeting
45	17/04/2023 10 22/04/2023	4) CDC Meeting
		University paper assessment
		2) University paper assessment
46	24/04/2023 to 29/04/2023	3) Submission of Self Appraisal Report
47	01/05/2023	4) Annual Staff Meeting1) Maharashtra Day celebration
4/	01/03/2023	,
48	02/05/2023 to 05/06/2023	2) Maharashtra Day celebration
		3) Summer Vacation